
CLUB MODERATOR(S) CONTACT EMAIL
Ambassador Club Morgan Ware mware@stjohnschs.org

Amigos De Las Americas Marlene Nahas mnahas@stjohnschs.org
Architecture Club Felicia Baker fbaker@stjohnschs.org

Art Club Molly Flynn mflynn@stjohnschs.org
Asian American & Pacific Islanders Club Linda Nguyen lnguyen@stjohnschs.org

Athletic Training Kara Tribbie 
Mike Walker

ktribbie@stjohnschs.org 
mwalker@stjohnschs.org

Bel Canto / Choreography Club Kate Fernandez kfernandez@stjohnschs.org
Best Buddies Taylor Sims

Stephen Sheridan
tsims@stjohnschs.org

ssheridan@stjohnschs.org
Black Student Union Dana Watson dwatson@stjohnschs.org

Brazilian Portuguese Club Amy Kemper-Moore akemper-moore@stjohnschs.org
Cadets for a Cure Chris Maloney cmaloney@stjohnschs.org

Cadets for Life Debra Emery demery@stjohnschs.org
Cadets Who Care Jonathan Navas jnavas@stjohnschs.org

SJC Cadettes Dance Team Christine Jenkins cjenkins@stjohnschs.org
Chamber Choir Kate Fernandez kfernandez@stjohnschs.org

Chess Club Jason Smith jsmith@stjohnschs.org
Classics Book Club Michael Schaefer

Kandace Rosser
mschaefer@stjohnschs.org

krosser@stjohnschs.org
Clay Club Olivia Lussi olussi@stjohnschs.org

Comp Sci Club Billy Layton
Michael Grzelak

blayton@stjohnschs.org
mgrzelak@stjohnschs.org

Competition Jazz Band Ken Hammann khammann@stjohnschs.org
SJC Creative Writing Club Michael Schaefer

Kandace Rosser
mschaefer@stjohnschs.org

krosser@stjohnschs.org
Eco Club/SHRED Seth Brown

Connor Richardson
sbrown@stjohnschs.org

crichardson@stjohnschs.org
Entreneurship & Innovation Club David Gibson

Caryn Rossiter
dgibson@stjohnschs.org
crossiter@stjohnschs.org

Ethiopian Club Jonathan Navas jnavas@stjohnschs.org
Families for Families Jeff Mancabelli jmancabelli@stjohnschs.org

Fiber Arts Club Laura Turowski lturowski@stjohnschs.org
Fitness and Health Club Kristen Logan klogan@stjohnschs.org

French Randi Butler rbutler@stjohnschs.org
Girl Up Club Kandace Rosser krosser@stjohnschs.org

H.E.R. (Her Essence Radiates) Club Christine Jenkins cjenkins@stjohnschs.org
Hiking Club Kandace Rosser krosser@stjohnschs.org

Human Rights Club Chris Maloney cmaloney@stjohnschs.org
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CLUB MODERATOR(S) CONTACT EMAIL
Improv RPG Tom Iannacone tiannacone@stjohnschs.org

InLight Marie Gelso mgelso@stjohnschs.org
It’s Academic (Quiz Bowl) Matt Zacher mzacher@stjohnschs.org

Jazz Lab Ken Hammann khammann@stjohnschs.org
Jazz Improvisation Workshop Colin Crawford ccrawford@stjohnschs.org
Lasallian Leadership Institute Chris Maloney cmaloney@stjohnschs.org

Lasallian Youth Kelly Leonard kleonard@stjohnschs.org
Latin/Mediterranean Club Irene Murphy imurphy@stjohnschs.org

Literary Magazine Gina Brillante gbrillante@stjohnschs.org
Model UN Ms. Turowski 

Mr. Smith
lturowski@stjohnschs.org 

jsmith@stjohnschs.org
Music Ministry Tara Cameron

Jacob Plott
tcameron@stjohnschs.org

jplott@stjohnschs.org
Nigerian Club Spencer Macklin smacklin@stjohnschs.org

Philosophy Club Jonathan Navas
Michael Schaefer

jnavas@stjohnschs.org
mschaefer@stjohnschs.org

Positivity Club Michelle McIntosh-Peters michellem@stjohnschs.org
Regimental Band Ken Hammann khammann@stjohnschs.org

Rugby Club Liz Eways leways@stjohnschs.org
The Sabre Jason Smith jsmith@stjohnschs.org

San Miguel Translation Club Amy Kemper-Moore akemper-moore@stjohnschs.org
SJC Book Club Laura Turowski lturowski@stjohnschs.org
SJC E-Sports Kevin Morse kmorse@stjohnschs.org

SJC Robotics/Mech Cadets Connor Bliss
Brian McCarthy

Randi Butler

cbliss@stjohnschs.org
bmccarthy@stjohnschs.org 

rbutler@stjohnschs.org
SJC Songwriting & Composition Workshop Ken Hammann khammann@stjohnschs.org

Spanish Club & Latin Dance Club Paola Toquica ptoquica@stjohnschs.org
Speech Debate Mike Keaney mkeaney@stjohnschs.org

Spike Ball Tara Cameron tcameron@stjohnschs.org
Student Government Association Jillian Bastow jbastow@stjohnschs.org

Student Identity Alliance Marie Gelso mgelso@stjohnschs.org
Swing Band Ken Hammann

Colin Crawford
khammann@stjohnschs.org
ccrawford@stjohnschs.org

T.B.D. (Tenor & Bass Ensemble) Kate Fernandez kfernandez@stjohnschs.org
Teresian Club Jonathan Navas jnavas@stjohnschs.org

Theatre Christie Graham cgraham@stjohnschs.org
Women in STEM Liz Eways leways@stjohnschs.org

Yearbook Donna Moga
Cristina Paluch

dmoga@stjohnschs.org
cpaluch@stjohnschs.org
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